3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

foxytoken
foxytoken

IChainL1NK Token
(LINK)

foxytoken

.0P Token

OP.

Chain.Link. (LINK)

OP!

foxytoken

OPTIMISM
0x850dc2542c2461e0b6f2ad25ef487126c8499%4a

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 4
14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis

400.000000000000000000 Visit chain-link.1ltd
to Claim

14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis

2,000.000000000000000000 Visit
optimisam.org to Claim

2,000.000000000000000000 Visit
optimisam.org to Claim

400.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/chain.link

2,000.000000000000000000 Claim on
optimisam.org

14,500.000000000000000000 C
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x850dc2542c2461e0b6f2ad25ef487f26c849994a

Token

ILink

m.xyz)

BLOCKAID WARNING
de.network)
de.network)
m.xyz)

BLOCKAID WARNING
rop.xyz)
de.network)
de.network)

00$ REWARDS

# Date & time

1 2024-08-19
07:24:39

2 2024-08-18
16:04:13

3 2024-08-18
05:03:27

Balance

400.000000000000000000 Claim On
chain-1link.1td

REWARDS (mode-claim.xyz)
com/nxepl4oe

rk

rk

REWARDS (mode-claim.xyz)

re your wallet now!

MODE airdrop @ mode-airdrop.xyz
rk

rk

00$ REWARDS

Transaction Id Amount

0x528478b1a91149750c0f + 14,500.00000000000

786ea5841e44a9928ace3?2 0000000 uqi5

da61d9460b8ab776a07alé

Ox4bft44671ed0dfe456809 + 14,500.00000000000

8b279bda43fb62clbesSbaldd 0000000 4

8cb602bcba%0310f3a0d610

Oxf7a350157367celalB4d2 + 14,500.00000000000

8c6838cld3f2e9ala97806 0000000 uqgis

4279%9abef965964deb306d0
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x528478b1a91149750c0f786ea5841e44a9928ace32da61d9460b8ab776a07a16
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x528478b1a91149750c0f786ea5841e44a9928ace32da61d9460b8ab776a07a16
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x528478b1a91149750c0f786ea5841e44a9928ace32da61d9460b8ab776a07a16
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4bf44671ed0dfe4568098b279bda43f62c1be56a368c602bc6a90310f3a0d610
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4bf44671ed0dfe4568098b279bda43f62c1be56a368c602bc6a90310f3a0d610
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x4bf44671ed0dfe4568098b279bda43f62c1be56a368c602bc6a90310f3a0d610
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf7a350157367ce1a04d28c6838c1d3f2e9a1a978064279abef965964deb306d0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf7a350157367ce1a04d28c6838c1d3f2e9a1a978064279abef965964deb306d0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf7a350157367ce1a04d28c6838c1d3f2e9a1a978064279abef965964deb306d0
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Date & time

2024-08-13
03:54:59

2024-07-28
06:58:49

2024-07-27
09:56:47

2024-07-27
09:56:47

2024-07-27
05:55:17

2024-07-27
05:55:09

2024-07-26
04:54:29

Date & time

Transaction Id

Oxc8712ea9fee83c8092af

323375e03f0336f6chc4s54

9284455cfeb390d6f775F7

Ox64a4cabb608f9f74f6151

1lefb6a2e87809e7dfa?c8f

c1c11933e922351e954873

0x7c9ceebe80c081022b4a

ad915fe203e3e54278dd32

05f86f3013%9a4h1878101d

Ox662ea0624d4bf212671a

f2e7c4acdcl8e43ab6cbaec

£5fal150918c11d95c640h6

0x7317592d9567a5f50aaf

8d5a612717331940chSabb

2d405de5cb051d3c73c5a0

0x6136cfleaBd3f61cS58as

587aa51bd0b23d3671b32c

92465h5130d2e2bd599c09

Oxc37bff7d6bfb0Of647580

f7f759d5ffedcSaeb8696¢

4p1448709dc66d03a2028d

Transaction Id

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000

0000000 C

400.00000000000000
0000 Claim on
https://t.ly/chain
.link

2,000.000000000000
000060 Claim on
optimisam.org

400.00000000000000
0000 Claim On
chain-1link.1td

2,000.000000000000
000000 Visit
optimisam.org to
Claim

400.00000000000000
0000 Visit
chain-1link.1ltd to
Claim

2,000.000000000000
000000 Visit
optimisam.org to
Claim

Amount
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc8712ea9fee83c8092af323375e03f0336f6cbc4545284455cfeb390d6f775f7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc8712ea9fee83c8092af323375e03f0336f6cbc4545284455cfeb390d6f775f7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc8712ea9fee83c8092af323375e03f0336f6cbc4545284455cfeb390d6f775f7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x64a4ca6608f9f74f615111ef6a2e87809e7dfa9c8fc1c11933e922351e954873
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x64a4ca6608f9f74f615111ef6a2e87809e7dfa9c8fc1c11933e922351e954873
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x64a4ca6608f9f74f615111ef6a2e87809e7dfa9c8fc1c11933e922351e954873
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7c9cee6e80c081022b4aad915fe203e3e54278dd3205f86f30139a4b1878101d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7c9cee6e80c081022b4aad915fe203e3e54278dd3205f86f30139a4b1878101d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7c9cee6e80c081022b4aad915fe203e3e54278dd3205f86f30139a4b1878101d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x662ea0624d4bf212671af2e7c4acdc18e43a6c6aecf5fa150918c11d95c640b6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x662ea0624d4bf212671af2e7c4acdc18e43a6c6aecf5fa150918c11d95c640b6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x662ea0624d4bf212671af2e7c4acdc18e43a6c6aecf5fa150918c11d95c640b6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7317592d9567a5f50aaf8d5a6f2717331940cb5a6b2d405de5cb051d3c73c5a0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7317592d9567a5f50aaf8d5a6f2717331940cb5a6b2d405de5cb051d3c73c5a0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7317592d9567a5f50aaf8d5a6f2717331940cb5a6b2d405de5cb051d3c73c5a0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6136cf1ea053f61c58a5587aa51bd0b23d3671b32c92465b5130d2e2bd599c09
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6136cf1ea053f61c58a5587aa51bd0b23d3671b32c92465b5130d2e2bd599c09
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6136cf1ea053f61c58a5587aa51bd0b23d3671b32c92465b5130d2e2bd599c09
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc37bff7d6bfb0f647580f7f759d5ffedc5ae68696c4b1448709dc66d03a2028d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc37bff7d6bfb0f647580f7f759d5ffedc5ae68696c4b1448709dc66d03a2028d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc37bff7d6bfb0f647580f7f759d5ffedc5ae68696c4b1448709dc66d03a2028d

Date & time

2024-08-19
07:24:45

2024-08-18
16:06:49

2024-08-18
16:05:15

2024-08-18
05:03:33

2024-08-13
03:55:03

2024-08-03
20:06:57

2024-07-31
05:49:11

2024-07-31
04:25:21

2024-07-31
04:17:09

Transaction Id

Ox38bdblb0ac89f624fchéd

dc4af8f4c54e373f0a22930

7d6b2239512744celd9clé

Oxbf2957d130c24db432cé

d39856936b0144b7b09b64

68c243e91c1d46d9058ed?2

Ox2f3d43bdcbf41d8f38b1

aa36901a15680e5fe024bf

b57c1b71ca8da2ae?7f783

Ox6bbf8849eh9a78637e2d

523971e8ab%aeaabe49116

9272c6f7a0379cb451825

Ox844271818582116e0787

32de3d47c190490e22642

780371ebce03312fe23db7

Ox688eel0le47c3ede829f

500b2811c83d4306dbech?

2b2653a3d8d832a1df858a

Oxe86fcf7b9c3af35c3d93

7ad3t47e53522748c66200

dfdas69h96655349af7347

Ox8a2ebef6985f548b3798

fcc458df3298a8b140df37

led4159af5a7d392a57274

Oxf71cf675963dabdla8ed

6e52beatf9cBh49e18a753a

71celfblabbfedd7026642

Amount

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

1 Event

1 Event

1 com/nxepl4oe

1 re your wallet

now!

1 OP REWARD AT
claims-op.xyz &8Y”’

1 REWARDS

(mode-claim.xyz)

1 REWARDS

(mode-claim.xyz)

1 REWARDS

(mode-claim.xyz)

v
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x38bdb1b0ac89f624fcb6dc4f8f4c54e373f0a229307d6b2239512744ce1d9c16
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x38bdb1b0ac89f624fcb6dc4f8f4c54e373f0a229307d6b2239512744ce1d9c16
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x38bdb1b0ac89f624fcb6dc4f8f4c54e373f0a229307d6b2239512744ce1d9c16
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbf2957d130c94db432c6d39856936b0144b7b09b6468c243e91c1d46d9058ed2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbf2957d130c94db432c6d39856936b0144b7b09b6468c243e91c1d46d9058ed2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbf2957d130c94db432c6d39856936b0144b7b09b6468c243e91c1d46d9058ed2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2f3d43bdcbf41d8f38b1aa36901a15680e5fe024bfb57c1b71ca8da2ae97f783
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2f3d43bdcbf41d8f38b1aa36901a15680e5fe024bfb57c1b71ca8da2ae97f783
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2f3d43bdcbf41d8f38b1aa36901a15680e5fe024bfb57c1b71ca8da2ae97f783
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6bbf8849eb9a78637e2d523971e8ab9aeaa6e491169272c6f7a0379cb4518f25
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6bbf8849eb9a78637e2d523971e8ab9aeaa6e491169272c6f7a0379cb4518f25
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x6bbf8849eb9a78637e2d523971e8ab9aeaa6e491169272c6f7a0379cb4518f25
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8442718f8582116e07873f2de3d47c190490e22642780371ebce03312fe23db7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8442718f8582116e07873f2de3d47c190490e22642780371ebce03312fe23db7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8442718f8582116e07873f2de3d47c190490e22642780371ebce03312fe23db7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x688ee101e47c3ede829f500b2811c83d4306d6ecb72b2653a3d8d832a1df858a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x688ee101e47c3ede829f500b2811c83d4306d6ecb72b2653a3d8d832a1df858a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x688ee101e47c3ede829f500b2811c83d4306d6ecb72b2653a3d8d832a1df858a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe86fcf7b9c3af35c3d937ad3f47e53522748c66200dfda569b96655349af7347
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe86fcf7b9c3af35c3d937ad3f47e53522748c66200dfda569b96655349af7347
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe86fcf7b9c3af35c3d937ad3f47e53522748c66200dfda569b96655349af7347
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8a2ebef6985f548b3798fcc458df3298a8b140df371ed4159af5a7d392a57274
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8a2ebef6985f548b3798fcc458df3298a8b140df371ed4159af5a7d392a57274
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8a2ebef6985f548b3798fcc458df3298a8b140df371ed4159af5a7d392a57274
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf71cf675963dabd1a8ed6e52beaf9c0b49e18a753a71ce1f61a6bfedd7026642
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf71cf675963dabd1a8ed6e52beaf9c0b49e18a753a71ce1f61a6bfedd7026642
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xf71cf675963dabd1a8ed6e52beaf9c0b49e18a753a71ce1f61a6bfedd7026642
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Date & time

2024-07-30
14:10:21

2024-07-28
06:58:43

2024-07-26
22:06:53

2024-07-26
22:06:49

2024-07-26
22:06:17

2024-07-26
22:06:13

2024-07-26
20:11:09

2024-07-26
19:58:35

Transaction Id

Ox0e36c5867a9clcd701a3

0e296c7d77e705b0ec212f

bfd59f89d6e8f5d331f8d9

0xc03db991e0053b33573d

1b8447b10a26d15917e733

dd2b38cdd289861d865743

Oxddfb465135464ae56€e03

5ad1f40909d2b075656998

452c914c298afat7e8fb78

OxdBO0abBbbl3adbel5eff0O

82232cfdbc7e7569d90fh8

85d658822e9f96938h40el

Ox3dfb8e0fa235368b3255

42699b033cdc419429fad9

ea9fad5cdac30857e0f710

Oxee29fch5e931bedb6c375

3f5c1081e2325ecl6défdb

7f90bal84fd2d765cf98fe

Oxcd9a03bd4373f9c3b70a

c58h048a3cff3d54e8a920

31lafdca75225474bab7303

Oxed6c89bb760474e7df15

6a2ec9f00elablé6febbflf

3bb6241c0d23435db11295

Amount

+

+

1 00$ REWARDS

1 MODE airdrop (@
mode-airdrop.xyz
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0e36c5867a9c1cd701a35e296c7d77e705b0ec212fbfd59f89d6e8f5d331f8d9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0e36c5867a9c1cd701a35e296c7d77e705b0ec212fbfd59f89d6e8f5d331f8d9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0e36c5867a9c1cd701a35e296c7d77e705b0ec212fbfd59f89d6e8f5d331f8d9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc03db991e0053b33573d1b8447b10a26d15917e733dd2b38cdd289861d865743
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc03db991e0053b33573d1b8447b10a26d15917e733dd2b38cdd289861d865743
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc03db991e0053b33573d1b8447b10a26d15917e733dd2b38cdd289861d865743
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xddfb465135464ae56e035ad1f40909d2b075656998452c914c298afaf7e8fb78
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xddfb465135464ae56e035ad1f40909d2b075656998452c914c298afaf7e8fb78
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xddfb465135464ae56e035ad1f40909d2b075656998452c914c298afaf7e8fb78
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd00ab0bb13adbe15eff082232cfdbc7e7569d90fb885d658822e9f96938b40e1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd00ab0bb13adbe15eff082232cfdbc7e7569d90fb885d658822e9f96938b40e1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd00ab0bb13adbe15eff082232cfdbc7e7569d90fb885d658822e9f96938b40e1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3dfb8e0fa235368b325542699b033cdc419429fad9ea9fad5cdac30857e0f710
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3dfb8e0fa235368b325542699b033cdc419429fad9ea9fad5cdac30857e0f710
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x3dfb8e0fa235368b325542699b033cdc419429fad9ea9fad5cdac30857e0f710
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xee29fcb5e931bed6c3753f5c1081e2325ec16d6fdb7f90ba184fd2d765cf98fe
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xee29fcb5e931bed6c3753f5c1081e2325ec16d6fdb7f90ba184fd2d765cf98fe
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xee29fcb5e931bed6c3753f5c1081e2325ec16d6fdb7f90ba184fd2d765cf98fe
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcd9a03bd4373f9c3b70ac58b048a3cff3d54e8a92031afdca75225474bab7303
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcd9a03bd4373f9c3b70ac58b048a3cff3d54e8a92031afdca75225474bab7303
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xcd9a03bd4373f9c3b70ac58b048a3cff3d54e8a92031afdca75225474bab7303
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xed6c89bb760474e7df156a2ec9f00e1ab16febbf1f3bb6241c0d23435db11295
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xed6c89bb760474e7df156a2ec9f00e1ab16febbf1f3bb6241c0d23435db11295
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xed6c89bb760474e7df156a2ec9f00e1ab16febbf1f3bb6241c0d23435db11295

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE OPTIMISM BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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